
WEEK-END RACING CUP GP RACER NAVARRA 2019
Coupe de France Roadster Cup  Navarra 3933 m

Essais Séance 1
Historique de la séance
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 1

No 4 LECARPENTIER Romain

Pass 18 2:50.622

Pass 26 4:48.230 1 1:57.608 *

Pass 34 6:43.867 2 1:55.637 *

Pass 42 8:39.513 3 1:55.646

Pass 50 10:35.865 4 1:56.352

In 55 12:28.545 5 1:52.680

Out 62 14:15.072

Pass 71 16:28.325 6 3:59.780

Pass 78 18:24.818 7 1:56.493

Pass 85 20:20.499 8 1:55.681

No 5 PICOT Sébastien

Pass 14 2:38.288

Pass 22 4:29.357 1 1:51.069 **

Pass 30 6:19.393 2 1:50.036 *

Pass 38 8:09.245 3 1:49.852 *

Pass 46 10:00.562 4 1:51.317

In 54 11:46.192 5 1:45.630

Out 61 14:00.512

Pass 68 15:57.956 6 4:11.764

Pass 75 17:52.911 7 1:54.955

Pass 82 19:44.350 8 1:51.439

Pass 88 21:35.725 9 1:51.375

No 8 CHEVALLIER Aurélien

Pass 19 2:53.057

Pass 24 4:44.168 1 1:51.111 *

Pass 32 6:34.129 2 1:49.961 *

Pass 40 8:24.959 3 1:50.830

In 48 10:28.163 4 2:03.204

No 10

No 11

No 13 MELLENOTTE Florian

Out 13 1:51.102

Pass 21 4:00.025

Pass 29 5:54.890 1 1:54.865 *

Pass 36 7:49.643 2 1:54.753 *

Pass 44 9:42.326 3 1:52.683 *

Pass 52 11:36.009 4 1:53.683
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No 13 MELLENOTTE Florian

In 59 13:31.415 5 1:55.406

Out 66 15:35.247

Pass 74 17:38.996 6 4:07.581

In 81 19:38.421 7 1:59.425

No 17 ALIFAT Julien

Out 12 1:46.631

Pass 20 3:54.241

Pass 28 5:52.450 1 1:58.209 *

Pass 37 7:49.950 2 1:57.500 *

Pass 45 9:47.435 3 1:57.485 *

Pass 53 11:45.817 4 1:58.382

Pass 60 13:44.546 5 1:58.729

Pass 67 15:41.475 6 1:56.929 *

Pass 73 17:38.034 7 1:56.559 *

Pass 80 19:34.496 8 1:56.462 *

In 87 21:33.615 9 1:59.119

No 19

No 23

No 27 CHAUMONT Pascal

Pass 15 2:40.406

Pass 23 4:30.248 1 1:49.842 **

Pass 31 6:20.155 2 1:49.907

Pass 39 8:10.131 3 1:49.976

In 47 10:01.088 4 1:50.957

Out 58 12:51.888

Pass 65 14:48.020 5 4:46.932

Pass 72 16:38.706 6 1:50.686

Pass 79 18:29.968 7 1:51.262

Pass 86 20:24.254 8 1:54.286

No 28

No 38

No 45

No 69 THION Christopher

Pass 16 2:49.659

Pass 27 4:48.359 1 1:58.700 *

Pass 35 6:46.605 2 1:58.246 *

Pass 43 8:43.005 3 1:56.400 *

Pass 51 10:39.055 4 1:56.050 *
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No 69 THION Christopher

Pass 57 12:34.474 5 1:55.419 *

Pass 64 14:29.877 6 1:55.403 *

Pass 70 16:26.686 7 1:56.809

In 77 18:21.962 8 1:55.276

Out 83 19:46.524

Pass 89 21:50.332 9 3:28.370

No 96

No 112

No 127

No 129

No 157 BERNARD Gilles

Pass 17 2:50.050

Pass 25 4:46.598 1 1:56.548 *

Pass 33 6:42.205 2 1:55.607 *

Pass 41 8:38.681 3 1:56.476

Pass 49 10:34.946 4 1:56.265

Pass 56 12:31.157 5 1:56.211

Pass 63 14:27.970 6 1:56.813

Pass 69 16:25.471 7 1:57.501

Pass 76 18:21.447 8 1:55.976

Pass 84 20:17.630 9 1:56.183

No 250

No 277


